
Shop Hours

Tuesday   8:30 am-11:30 am 

Wednesday   12:30 pm-3:00 pm 

Thursday   10:30 am-1:00 pm 

Contact Details

02 4018 7557

stjosephsaberdeen@alinta.com.au

Segenhoe St,   Aberdeen   NSW   2336  

Academic 7-9 Size Price

SJA Blouse L/S 7-9 (D) J8 - L20 $ 53.50

L22 $ 63.50

SJA Blouse L/S PC Chambray 7-9 (O) 6 - 26 $ 53.50

SJA Blouse S/S 7-9 (D) J8 - L16 $ 48.00

SJA Blouse S/S PC Chambray 7-9 (O) 6 - 28 $ 46.00

SJA Jumper 7-12 (D) 12 - 16 $ 95.00

18 - 22 $ 105.00

24 $ 115.00

SJA Shirt L/S 7-9 (D) J8 - 4XL $ 50.50

SJA Shirt L/S PC Chambray 7-9 (O) 6 - 30 $ 50.50

SJA Shirt S/S 7-9 (D) J8 - 4XL $ 48.00

SJA Shirt S/S PC Chambray 7-9 (O) 6 - 28 $ 47.00

SJA Shorts Exp 7-12 J8 - 3XL $ 55.00

4XL $ 65.00

SJA Shorts Exp Dark Grey Boys 7-12 (O) 102 - 117 $ 39.00

SJA Skirt 7-12 J8 - L22 $ 70.00

L24 $ 80.00

SJA Skirt Summer PV 7-12 (O) 8 - 28 $ 56.00

SJA Skirt Winter PV 7-12 (O) (D) 14 - 28 $ 68.00

SJA Trousers Exp 7-12 J8 - 4XL $ 60.00

SJA Trousers Exp Dark Grey 7-12 (O) 97 - 117 $ 52.50

AWH Pants Navy Striped (PV) L20 - L18 $ 70.00

Academic 10-12 Size Price

SJA Blouse L/S 10-12 J12 - L22 $ 53.00

SJA Blouse L/S PC White 10-12 (O) 8 - 28 $ 50.50

SJA Blouse S/S 10-12 (D) J12 - L22 $ 48.00

SJA Blouse S/S PC White 10-12 (O) 8 - 28 $ 45.00

SJA Jumper 7-12 (D) 12 - 16 $ 95.00

18 - 22 $ 105.00

24 $ 115.00

SJA Shirt L/S 10-12 (D) J12 - 2XL $ 49.00

SJA Shirt L/S PC White 10-12 (O) 12 - 26 $ 42.00

SJA Shirt S/S 10-12 (D) J12 - 3XL $ 47.00

SJA Shirt S/S PC White 10-12 (O) 10 - 30 $ 40.00

SJA Shorts Exp 7-12 J8 - 3XL $ 55.00

4XL $ 65.00

SJA Shorts Exp Dark Grey Boys 7-12 (O) 102 - 117 $ 39.00

SJA Skirt 7-12 J8 - L22 $ 70.00

L24 $ 80.00

SJA Skirt Summer PV 7-12 (O) 8 - 28 $ 56.00

SJA Skirt Winter PV 7-12 (O) (D) 14 - 28 $ 68.00

SJA Trousers Exp 7-12 J8 - 4XL $ 60.00

SJA Trousers Exp Dark Grey 7-12 (O) 97 - 117 $ 52.50

AWH Pants Navy Striped (PV) L20 - L18 $ 70.00

Sportswear Size Price

SJA Jersey Rugby Striped 7-12 (D) J10 - 3XL $ 90.00

4XL $ 100.00

SJA Polo Sport Unisex 7-12 (D) J8 - 4XL $ 48.00

SJA Polo Sports Sky Unisex 7-12 (O) 2XL - 3XL $ 44.50

SJA Shorts League Navy 7-12 (O) 2XL - 3XL $ 42.00

SJA Shorts Rugby League 7-12 (D) XS - 2XL $ 48.00

SJA Shorts Soccer Royal 7-12 (O) (D) 12 - 2XL $ 21.00

SJA Shorts Sport MF Navy Unisex 7-12 (O) 5XS - 5XL $ 37.00

SJA Shorts Sport Unisex 7-12 (D) J8 - 4XL $ 46.00

SJA Tracksuit Jacket MF Navy Unisex 7-12 (O) 4XS - 4XL $ 82.00

SJA Tracksuit Jacket Unisex 7-12 (D) J10 - 4XL $ 85.00

SJA Tracksuit Pants MF Navy Unisex 7-12 (O) XL - 4XL $ 60.00

SJA Tracksuit Pants Unisex 7-12 (D) J10 - 4XL $ 60.00
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Outerwear Size Price

SJA Blazer Unisex 10-12 (D) J14 - 3XL $ 210.00

4XL $ 220.00

SJA Blazer Wool Navy Unisex 10-12 (O) 8 - 28 $ 205.00

SJA Jacket Softshell 7-12 (D) J10 - 3XL $ 100.00

4XL $ 110.00

SJA Jumper 7-12 (D) 12 - 16 $ 95.00

18 - 22 $ 105.00

24 $ 115.00

SJA Jumper Navy Wool Unisex 7-12 (O) 26 $ 95.00

Accessories Size Price

SJA Belt Leather 7-12 65cm - 105cm $ 22.00

SJA Cap 7-12 (D) - $ 25.00

SJA Hat Bucket 7-12 (D) S/M - L/XL $ 27.00

SJA Laundry Marker - $ 4.00

SJA Scarf Navy 7-12 (O) (D) - $ 10.50

SJA Sock Boys 2pk 7-12 S2-8 - S14-17 $ 15.95

SJA Sock Crew Girls 7-12 S2-8 - S11-14 $ 10.50

SJA Sock Crew White Girls 7-12 (O) J13-3 - KS $ 10.50

SJA Sock League 7-12 S2-8 - S14-17 $ 15.00

SJA Sock Sport Crew 7-12 (D) S2-8 - S14-17 $ 10.50

SJA Socks League 7-12 (O) KS $ 10.50

SJA Socks Soccer 7-12 (O) S2-8 - S11-14 $ 10.50

SJA Tie Winter 7-12 (D) - $ 24.00

SJA Tights 1pk 7-12 Avg - Xtall $ 15.95

Clearance Size Price

SJA Blazer Unisex 10-12 (D) J14 - 3XL $ 210.00

4XL $ 220.00

SJA Blazer Wool Navy Unisex 10-12 (O) 8 - 28 $ 205.00

SJA Blouse L/S 7-9 (D) J8 - L20 $ 53.50

L22 $ 63.50

SJA Blouse S/S 10-12 (D) J12 - L22 $ 48.00

SJA Blouse S/S 7-9 (D) J8 - L16 $ 48.00

SJA Cap 7-12 (D) - $ 25.00

SJA Hat Bucket 7-12 (D) S/M - L/XL $ 27.00

SJA Jacket Softshell 7-12 (D) J10 - 3XL $ 100.00

4XL $ 110.00

SJA Jersey Rugby Striped 7-12 (D) J10 - 3XL $ 90.00

4XL $ 100.00

SJA Jumper 7-12 (D) 12 - 16 $ 95.00

18 - 22 $ 105.00

24 $ 115.00

SJA Jumper Navy Wool Unisex 7-12 (O) 26 $ 95.00

SJA Polo Sport Unisex 7-12 (D) J8 - 4XL $ 48.00

SJA Scarf Navy 7-12 (O) (D) - $ 10.50

SJA Shirt L/S 10-12 (D) J12 - 2XL $ 49.00

SJA Shirt S/S 10-12 (D) J12 - 3XL $ 47.00

SJA Shirt S/S 7-9 (D) J8 - 4XL $ 48.00

SJA Shorts Rugby League 7-12 (D) XS - 2XL $ 48.00

SJA Shorts Soccer Royal 7-12 (O) (D) 12 - 2XL $ 21.00

SJA Shorts Sport Unisex 7-12 (D) J8 - 4XL $ 46.00

SJA Skirt Summer PV 7-12 (O) 8 - 28 $ 56.00

SJA Skirt Winter PV 7-12 (O) (D) 14 - 28 $ 68.00

SJA Sock Sport Crew 7-12 (D) S2-8 - S14-17 $ 10.50

SJA Tie Winter 7-12 (D) - $ 24.00

SJA Tracksuit Jacket Unisex 7-12 (D) J10 - 4XL $ 85.00

SJA Tracksuit Pants Unisex 7-12 (D) J10 - 4XL $ 60.00

Prices effective from 03-09-2024  and are subject to change without notice.

Sizes not carried are available by custom order - enquire within for lead times and additional charges.

Payment can be made in store (for retail stores) or online.

Every effort is made to ensure stock is always available, however, occasionally unforeseen circumstances can cause delays in the delivery of some uniform items.

Visit our website for policies on online order distribution, returns and exchanges.
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